
Sydnärkesserien, omgång 10 

Tävlingsdatum 2019-08-27 

Sydnärkesserien  Resultatredovisning 
     

Lag         

Zinkgruvans PSK     Pålsboda PSK 

     

Matchpoäng/skjutpoäng         

3 - 1345     2 - 1367   

     

     

Namn (Hemmalag) Poäng   Namn (Bortalag) Poäng 

Josefine Thörnkvist 292  Leif Pettersson 283 

Per Karlsson 280  Peter Steen 276 

Johan Karlsson 278  Michael Pettersson 273 

Jan-Åke Lindström 259  Dan Jander 271 

Hans Muckenhirn 236  Yngve Björlin 264 

         

   Mats Eng 253 

     

        
 

     

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sydnärkesserien, omgång 10 

Tävlingsdatum 2019-08-27 

Sydnärkesserien  Resultatredovisning 

   
Lag         

Laxå PSK     Kumla SS   

     

Matchpoäng/skjutpoäng         

4 - 1368     1 - 1305   

     

     

Namn (Hemmalag) Poäng   Namn (Bortalag) Poäng 

Morgan Wahlström 284  Stefan Nyström 276 

Björn Arvidsson 283  Timmy Davidsson 273 

Johan Sjöberg 269  Alfredo La Rosa 270 

Danny Karlsson 267  Håkan Karlsson 253 

Sven-Olof Olofsson 265  Jan-Erik Andersson 233 

Nina Olofsson        255      

   Mattias Sålder 230 

Fredrik Johansson 250    

Roland Jalakas 250    

Alexander Norkvist 249    

Petri Rajala 244    

Gunnar Birath 241    

Christoffer Funke 231    

Doreen Wagner 223    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sydnärkesserien, omgång 10 

Tävlingsdatum 2019-08-27 

Sydnärkesserien  Resultatredovisning 

   
Lag         

Hallsberg PK     Fjugesta PSK   

     

Matchpoäng/skjutpoäng         

0 - 1190     5 - 1331   

     

     

Namn (Hemmalag) Poäng   Namn (Bortalag) Poäng 

Daniel Irtoft 265  Magnus Öhrn 288 

Erik Nilsson 263  Kent Grönholm 268 

Eva Johansson 235  Tomas Nilsson 266 

Tony Nilsson 234  Wollrath Ivarsson 258 

Heinz Wolters 193  Martin Eslami 251 

     

   Erik Freijd 247 

     

     

     

 

 
 Omgång 10, 2019-08-27      

          

Pålsboda PSK   39   13615 

Zinkgruvans PSK   36   12767 

Laxå PSK   27   13454 

Fjugesta PSK   20   12571 

Kumla SS   16   13080 

Hallsbergs PK   12   12770 

          

          



Hemmaklubb Matchpoäng Skjutpoäng Bortaklubb Matchpoäng Skjutpoäng 

Zinkgruvans 

PSK 
     3      1345 

Pålsboda 

PSK 
     2      1367 

Laxå PSK      4      1368 Kumla SS      1      1305 

Hallsbergs PK      0      1190 Fjugesta PSK      5      1331 

          

    20 högsta resultaten.      

Josefine Thörnkvist   Zinkgruvans PSK   292 

Magnus Öhrn   Fjugesta PSK   288 

Morgan Wahlström   Laxå PSK   284 

Björn Arvidsson   Laxå PSK   283 

Leif Pettersson   Pålsboda PSK   283 

Per Karlsson   Zinkgruvans PSK   280 

Johan Karlsson   Zinkgruvans PSK   278 

Stefan Nyström   Kumla SS   276 

Peter Steen   Pålsboda PSK   276 

Timmy Davidsson   Kumla SS   273 

Michael Pettersson   Pålsboda PSK   273 

Dan Jander   Pålsboda PSK   271 

Alfredo La Rosa   Kumla SS   270 

Johan Sjöberg   Laxå PSK   269 

Kent Grönholm   Fjugesta PSK   268 

Danny Karlsson   Laxå PSK   267 

Tomas Nilsson   Fjugesta PSK   266 

Daniel Irtoft   Hallsbergs PK   265 

Sven-Olof Olofsson   Laxå PSK   265 

Yngve Björlin   Pålsboda PSK   264 

 


